1480/1550NM WDM/ISOLATOR
HYBRID COMBINATION

Product Description

Oplink’s WDIH is a combination of a 1480/1550 nm filter and a 1550nm polar-
ization insensitive optical isolator. The WDIH is a low cost model with excel-
lent performance including low insertion loss, high isolation, high return loss,
low polarization dependent loss (PDL), and low polarization mode dispersion
(PMD).This product offers integrated solutions to EDFA applications by com-
bining more functions into a very compact package.

Oplink can provide customized designs to meet specialized feature applica-
tions. Also, Oplink offers modular assemblies that integrate other compo-
nents to form a full function module or subsystem.

Performance Specification Features

WDIH1514 Series Single Stage Dual Stage Unit © Wide Operating Wavelength Range
. ~ @ Compact Size
Signal Operating Wavelength Range (As) Cband: ?528 1564 or nm . P .
L band: 1570 ~ 1605 @ High Isolation
Pump Channel Wavelength Range (Ap) 1450 ~1495 nm @ Ultra Low PDL & PMD
Channel Isolation (over As, 0~70°C, all SOP) >21 >36 dB @ High Stability & Reliability
Pump Channel @ As >15 .
Isolation P dB @ Epoxy-free Optical Path
Signal Channel @ A\p >25
Insertion Loss (Over Pump Channel <0.6
wavelength range and dB
0~70°C, all SOP) Signal Channel <0.9 <1.1
WDL <0.35 <045 dB
Return Loss >55 dB Applications
Polarization Dependent Loss (PDL) <0.10 <0.20 dB . . .
P @ Fiberoptic Amplifiers
Polarization Mode Dispersion (PMD) <0.25 <0.05 ps . L
— @ CATV Fiberoptic Links
Directivity =55 dB
Operting Power Handling <500 mW & WDM Systems
Operating Temperature 0to+70 °C @ Fiberoptic Instruments
Storage Temperature 40 t0 485 o @ Transmitters and Fiber Lasers
Fiber Type Corning SMF-28 @ Laboratory R&D
P1:(@)5.5x(L)34.0
Package Dimension * mm
P2:(@)5.5x (L) 40.0

Values are referenced without connector loss
* The mechanical tolerance should be +/-0.2 mm on all package dimensions unless otherwise custom
specified.
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WDIH1514 SERIES
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Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.

WDIH o
Wavelength Stage Fiber Length Connector Type
1550/1480nm = 1514 Single Stage = S 0.5 meter=H None =1
1585/1480nm = 1614 Dual Stage =D 1.0 Meter = 1% FC/PC=2
1.5 Meters = 5 FC/SPC=3
2.0 Meters =2 FC/APC=4
. SC/PC=5
Configuration SC/SPC =6
Forward Type =F SC/APC=7
Backward Type =B ST=8
LC=9
MU=A
Package & Fiber Type

P1 + SMF-28 250um bare fiber= 11
P2 4+ 900um loose tube = 22

* The tolerance of fiber length is +/-0.1m. 1 meter is standard.
The lead-time for special fiber length will be longer.
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Product Lines: Mux/Demux Switching/Routing Coupling/Splitting Monitoring/Conditioning Amplification Transmission Interconnect RGB Laser Modules

46335 Landing Pkwy Fremont, CA 94538 Tel: (510) 933-7200 Fax: (510) 933-7300 Email: Sales@Oplink.com * www.oplink.com



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Molex:
WDIH15140SF1111



http://www.mouser.com/oplink
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=WDIH15140SF1111
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KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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